Fire Alarm Systems | FNM-320 Sounders Conventional
FNM-320 Sounders Conventional
u Volume up to 112 dB(A)
u Can be used in adverse environmental conditions
u For 12 V DC and 24 V DC
u Reverse polarity protection
u Available for surface and flush-mounted cable feed

• Light output > 0.5 cd
• Flash rate 1 Hz
Ordering information
FNM-320-SRD Sounder Red, Surface Mounting
with sound transducer, suitable for use in adverse
environmental conditions
Order number FNM-320-SRD
FNM-320-FRD Sounder Red, Flush Mounting
with sound transducer, suitable for use in adverse
environmental conditions
Order number FNM-320-FRD
FNM-320-SWH Sounder White, Surface Mounting
with sound transducer, suitable for use in adverse
environmental conditions
Order number FNM-320-SWH
FNM-320-FWH Sounder White, Flush Mounting
with sound transducer, suitable for use in adverse
environmental conditions
Order number FNM-320-FWH
FNM-320LED-SRD Sounder Red with LED, Surface
Mounting
with sound transducer and integrated LED, suitable for
use in adverse environmental conditions
Order number FNM-320LED-SRD
4 | FNM-320 Sounders Conventional
5 | FNM-320 Sounders Conventional
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.